
Hampshire Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser Mark Porter 07814 958810 markstephenporter@gmail.com 

Treasurer Fred Fratter 01962 776243 fred@fratter.co.uk 

Publicity Pat Beagley 01256 764772 pat.beagley@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity – Social Media - Facebook Mary Hayter 07512 639772 mary.hayter@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity – Social Media - Twitter Louise Moreton 07943 837993 louise.moreton@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-ordinator Mark Porter 07814 958810 markstephenporter@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Kate Cann 01794 389105 kategcann@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Sue Cox 01962 732043 suealex13@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Victoria Murray 07877 757858 victoria.murray@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Cynthia Oldale 01420 520438 c.k.oldale@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Lizzie Powell 07799 031044 lizziepowellbroadhatch@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Linda Smith 01329 833253 linda.ngs@btinternet.com 

Assistant County Organiser Barbara Sykes 02380 254521 barandhugh@aol.com 

Assistant County Organiser Adam Vetere 01635 268267 adam.vetere@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Elizabeth Walker 01590 677415 elizabethwalker13@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Jane Wingate-Saul 01725 519414 jane.wingatesaul@ngs.org.uk 
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